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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 22 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
23.04.2023 - 9:48 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:04.08 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 1:07.18 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 1:07.79 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 1:11.70 Андреј Соколовски
Незванични MKD - 12 1:20.87 Влатко Цеков VAR Београд (SRB) 26.02.2023

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.51 339 B
2. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 1:34.48 218
3. Aleksej Ampov 11 Orion, SK 1:41.62 175
4. Jovan Damjanov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:44.12 163
5. Oliver Stankovski 10 Orion, SK 1:54.69 121
6. Marko Pokrajcevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:56.94 115
7. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 2:04.67 94
8. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 2:06.05 91

12 - 13 godina

1. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 1:25.41 295 B
2. Ilija Jovanovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:26.05 288 B
3. Damjan Stankovski 12 Orion, SK 1:32.72 230 R
4. Kalin Gjurchinovski 12 Neptun, SK 1:47.68 147
5. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:47.88 146
6. Martin Nichevski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:48.03 145
7. Maksim Manov 13 Neptun, SK 1:49.68 139
8. Davud Kurtisi 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:50.07 137

14 - 15 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 15 Pilot Swim, SK 1:11.88 495 A
2. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.41 367 A
3. Tadeas Filip 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:19.91 360 A
4. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.53 352 B
5. Veljko Pavlovic 14 C. Zvezda, BG 1:24.36 306 B
6. Todor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.08 235 B
7. Teodor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.63 224 R
8. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:37.13 200
9. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:37.47 198

10. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 1:38.53 192
11. Maksim Georgiev 14 Student, SK 1:48.34 144

16 - 17 godina

1. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 1:13.17 469 A
2. Stanko Susnjar 16 Barakuda, BG 1:18.51 380 A
3. Misa Vulic 16 Vracar, BG 1:20.47 353 B
4. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 17 Skopje, SK 1:22.23 330 B
5. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Student, SK 1:46.89 150

DSQ Petar Zantevski 16 Student, SK 2:04.13

18 godina i stariji

1. Andrej Stojanovski 19 Neptun, SK 1:08.99 560 A
2. Andrej Stojanoski 29 Skopje, SK 1:14.67 442 A
3. Mane Manov 18 Neptun, SK 1:14.87 438 A
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 22, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 19 Neptun, SK 1:08.99 560 A
2. Teodor Trimceski 15 Pilot Swim, SK 1:11.88 495 A
3. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 1:13.17 469 A
4. Andrej Stojanoski 29 Skopje, SK 1:14.67 442 A
5. Mane Manov 18 Neptun, SK 1:14.87 438 A
6. Stanko Susnjar 16 Barakuda, BG 1:18.51 380 A
7. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:19.41 367 A
8. Tadeas Filip 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:19.91 360 A
9. Misa Vulic 16 Vracar, BG 1:20.47 353 B

10. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:20.53 352 B
11. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.51 339 B
12. Kosta Ilija Serafimovski 17 Skopje, SK 1:22.23 330 B
13. Veljko Pavlovic 14 C. Zvezda, BG 1:24.36 306 B
14. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 1:25.41 295 B
15. Ilija Jovanovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:26.05 288 B
16. Todor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.08 235 B
17. Damjan Stankovski 12 Orion, SK 1:32.72 230 R
18. Teodor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.63 224 R
19. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 1:34.48 218
20. Ondrej Mares 14 S.Hradec, KR 1:37.13 200
21. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:37.47 198
22. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 1:38.53 192
23. Aleksej Ampov 11 Orion, SK 1:41.62 175
24. Jovan Damjanov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:44.12 163
25. Mihail Bogdanovski 16 Student, SK 1:46.89 150
26. Kalin Gjurchinovski 12 Neptun, SK 1:47.68 147
27. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:47.88 146
28. Martin Nichevski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:48.03 145
29. Maksim Georgiev 14 Student, SK 1:48.34 144
30. Maksim Manov 13 Neptun, SK 1:49.68 139
31. Davud Kurtisi 13 Vojvodina, NS 1:50.07 137
32. Oliver Stankovski 10 Orion, SK 1:54.69 121
33. Marko Pokrajcevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:56.94 115
34. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 2:04.67 94
35. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 2:06.05 91

DSQ Petar Zantevski 16 Student, SK 2:04.13


